
National Council for Teacher Education
Diploma  in Elementary  Education  (D.El.Ed.).

Staff List (2018-2019)

# Photo Reg.No. Name Father's Name Date of Birth Designation Qualification Category Date of Joining Subject of
Teaching

Approved by
Affiliating Body

Teaching Exp. is Working Till
Now?

Worked/Worki
ng in

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 TE20090429 GYAN

PRAKASH
SACHAN

RAJ
NARAYAN
SACHAN

04/06/1975 Head Of
Department 10 th

12 th

B.A

M.A

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)

M.Phil

46

44

47.55

61.33

69.9

71.85

EDUCA
TION

OBC 01/07/2016 LANGUAGE Yes 3.5 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme

2 TE20090167 PAVAN
KUMAR

VANI VILASH
DWIVEDI

08/15/1974 Lecturer 10 th

12 th

B.Sc

M.Sc

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)

47.16

52.2

54.96

57.5

59.12

General 01/07/2016 SCIENCE Yes 3.8 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme



3 TE20089956 NEERAJ
SINGH

BAL RAM
SINGH

05/01/1987 Lecturer 10 th

12 th

B.A

M.A

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)

41.6

58.4

54.22

58.08

54.48

67.62

General 01/07/2016 SOCIOLOGY Yes 3.5 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme

4 TE20089957 JITENDRA
KUMAR

SANT PAL 11/12/1986 Lecturer 10 th

12 th

B.Sc

Bachelor
of
Physical
Educatio
n
(B.P.Ed)

Master
of
Physical
Educatio
n
(M.P.Ed)

42

65.8

51.40

72.41

59.75

SC/ST 01/07/2016 HEALTH
EDUCATION

Yes 3.5 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme



5 TE20089959 NITIN VERMA AMAR SINGH 09/21/1987 Lecturer 10 th

12 th

B.A

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)

M.A

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)

57.5

63.2

60.66

69.5

60.11

73.12

OBC 01/07/2016 EDUCATION Yes 3.5 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme

6 TE20090517 ASHWINI
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

RAM GOPAL
DWIVEDI

08/07/1977 Lecturer 10 th

12 th

B.A

M.A

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)

47.33

52

45.66

56.35

67.1

67

General 01/07/2016 POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Yes 0.5 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme



7 TE20090482 NIKHIL
KUMAR

KESHAV RAM
TRIPATHI

10/03/1987 Lecturer 10 th

12 th

B.Sc

M.Sc

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)

52.66

59.6

64.07

59.5

64.25

60.87

General 01/07/2016 PHYSICS Yes 0.5 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


